GAS
BROILERS| RADIANT COUNTER TOP
IRB-24
IRB-30
IRB-36
IRB-48
IRB-60
IRB-72

• Large 5” (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• Full width grease gutter and large capacity removable drip pan.
• 4” (152 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.
BURNER HEATS RADIANT
WHICHRADIATES HEAT TO
THE GRATE AND FOOD ITEM.
DURABLE CAST ALUMINUM
WITH A VALOX™ HEAT
PROTECTION GRIP.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
BROILERS| RADIANT COUNTER TOP
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IRB-24 24” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(610 X 797 X 286 MM)
26-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(673 X 864 X 406 MM)
IRB-30 30” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(762 X 797 X 286 MM)
32-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(826 X 864 X 406 MM)
IRB-36 36” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(914 X 797 X 286 MM)
38-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(978 X 864 X 406 MM)
IRB-48 48” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(1219 X 797 X 286 MM)
50-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(1283 X 864 X 406 MM)
IRB-60 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(1524 X 797 X 286 MM)
62-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(1588 X 864 X 406 MM)
IRB-72 72” W X 31-3/8” D X 13-3/4” H
(1829 X 797 X 286 MM)
74-1/2” W X 34” D X 16” H
(1892 X 864 X 406 MM)
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES